
Caption Music 1 Music 2 Music TotalMusic RankMarch 1 March 3 March TotalMarch Rank Total *Final Score Place Perc. Perc. Rank Aux. Aux. Rank
Judge Fuchs Claussen Williams Gonzalez Lee Cronk

School Class Avg/2
Clopton HS E 121 102 223 4 105 122 227 4 450 56.25 4.00 84 4 78 5
New Haven HS E 173 110 283 2 145 140 285 1 568 71.00 2.00 130 2 100 2
Maries R-1 HS E 156 154 310 1 135 133 268 2 578 72.25 1.00 135 1 125 1
Russellville HS E 70 100 170 5 100 114 214 5 384 48.00 5.00 90 3 80 4
Louisiana R-2 HS E 135 106 241 3 110 121 231 3 472 59.00 3.00 79 5 90 3

Hartville HS D 163 122 285 2 107 135 242 2 527 65.88 2.00 95 1 93 1
Bourbon HS D 167 116 283 3 111 144 255 1 538 67.25 1.00 77 2 85 3
Valley Park HS D 159 128 287 1 102 112 214 3 501 62.63 3.00 70 3 86 2

Clever HS C 146 123 269 3 142 153 295 1 564 70.50 1.00 110 3 138 1
Hermann HS C 167 116 283 1 123 119 242 3 525 65.63 3.00 125 1 98 2
Fatima HS C 163 117 280 2 130 140 270 2 550 68.75 2.00 111 2 96 3

Cuba HS B 163 138 301 4 153 153 306 1 607 75.88 4.00 110 4 143 1
Wright City HS B 171 154 325 2 147 137 284 3 609 76.13 3.00 139 3 113 4
St. Francis Borgia HS B 187 145 332 1 150 132 282 4 614 76.75 2.00 145 2 137 2
Potosi HS B 175 150 325 2 148 155 303 2 628 78.50 1.00 150 1 136 3

Warrenton HS A 163 133 296 3 151 127 278 3 574 71.75 3.00 128 3 112 2
Waynesville HS A 186 167 353 1 160 151 311 2 664 83.00 1.00 150 2 118 1
Troy Buchanan HS A 167 153 320 2 168 152 320 1 640 80.00 2.00 154 1 88 3

*Final Score=Average of Music 1, Music 2, Marching 1, and Marching 3 divided by 2

Caption Awards
Class E Class D Class C Class B Class A

Outstanding Music Maries R-2 Outstanding Music Valley Park Outstanding Music Hermann Outstanding Music Borgia Outstanding Music Waynesville

Outstanding Marching New Haven Outstanding Marching Bourbon Outstanding Marching Clever Outstanding Marching Cuba Outstanding Marching Troy

Outstanding Percussion Maries R-2 Outstanding Percussion Hartville Outstanding Percussion Hermann Outstanding Percussion Potosi Outstanding Percussion Troy

Outstanding Auxiliary Maries R-2 Outstanding Auxiliary Hartville Outstanding Auxiliary Clever Outstanding Auxiliary Cuba Outstanding AuxiliaryWaynesville
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Caption Music 1 Music 2 Marching 1Marching 3 Final Score Placement

Judge Fuchs Claussen Williams Gonzalez

School Class
Clopton HS E 4 4 4 3 56.25 4.00
New Haven HS E 1 2 1 1 71.00 3.00
Maries R-1 HS E 2 1 2 2 72.25 1.00
Russelville HS E 5 5 5 5 72.25 1.00
Louisiana HS E 3 3 3 4 48.00 5.00

Hartville HS D 2 2 2 2 65.88 2.00
Bourbon HS D 1 3 1 1 67.25 1.00
Valley Park HS D 3 1 3 3 62.63 3.00

Clever HS C 3 1 1 1 70.50 1.00
Hermann HS C 1 3 3 3 65.63 3.00
Fatima HS C 2 2 2 2 68.75 2.00

Cuba HS B 4 4 1 2 75.88 4.00
Wright HS B 3 1 4 3 76.13 3.00
Borgia HS B 1 3 2 4 76.75 2.00
Potosi HS B 2 2 3 1 78.50 1.00

Warrenton HS A 3 3 3 3 71.75 3.00
Waynesville HS A 1 1 2 2 83.00 1.00
Troy Buchanan HS A 2 2 1 1 80.00 2.00
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